Targus

Targus H)JG140US mobile device charger Netbook, Smartphone,

Tablet White USB Indoor

Brand : Targus

Product name : H)G140US

- Highly Portable and Travel Ready

Product code: H)G140US

- Charge Three Devices Simultaneously

- Widely Compatible
- Safe Power Solution

- Includes 2M USB-C Cable that supports 140W-240W
140W, 100 - 240V, 47/63Hz, 4A, USB-C, 8 x 7.6 x 3.1 cm, White

Targus HJG140US. Charger type: Indoor, Power source type: USB, Charger compatibility: Netbook,
Smartphone, Tablet. Input voltage: 100 - 240 V. USB Type-C ports quantity: 2. Cable length: 2 m, Product

colour: White

Performance

Charger compatibility *
Power source type *

USB Type-C ports quantity
Charger type *

USB Power Delivery

USB Power Delivery revision
USB Power Delivery up to
Country of origin

Design

Product colour *
Cable length

Power

Input voltage

Netbook, Smartphone, Tablet
USB

2

Indoor

v

3.1

140 W

China

White
2m

100 - 240V

Power

Input frequency
Input current
Maximum power
Port 1 output power
Port 2 output power
Port 3 output power

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Cables included

\

Ioo

47/63 Hz
4A

140 W
140 W
100 W
30w

80 mm
31 mm
76 mm
4209

1 pc(s)
USB Type-C
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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