Targus HJG140US mobile device charger Netbook, Smartphone, Tablet White USB Indoor

Brand : Targus **Product code:** HJG140US

Product name: HJG140US

- Highly Portable and Travel Ready
- Charge Three Devices Simultaneously
- Widely Compatible
- Safe Power Solution
- Includes 2M USB-C Cable that supports 140W-240W

140W, 100 - 240V, 47/63Hz, 4A, USB-C, 8 x 7.6 x 3.1 cm, White

Targus HJG140US. Charger type: Indoor, Power source type: USB, Charger compatibility: Netbook, Smartphone, Tablet. Input voltage: 100 - 240 V. USB Type-C ports quantity: 2. Cable length: 2 m, Product colour: White





Performance		Power	
Charger compatibility *	Netbook, Smartphone, Tablet	Maximum power	140 W
Power source type *	USB	Port 1 output power	140 W
USB Type-C ports quantity	2	Port 2 output power	100 W
Charger type *	Indoor	Port 3 output power	30 W
USB Power Delivery (USB PD)	✓	Weight & dimensions	
USB Power Delivery revision	3.1	Width	80 mm
USB Power Delivery up to	140 W	Depth	31 mm
Design		Height	76 mm
Product colour *	White	Weight	420 g
Cable length	2 m	Packaging content	
Power		Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Input voltage	100 - 240 V	Cables included	USB Type-C
Input frequency	47/63 Hz	Logistics data	
Input current	4 A	Country of origin	China





817110016803

0817110016803

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.